



# Serial ATA (SATA) Latching Signal Cable (7Pin/7Pin), 19-in. (48.26 cm)

MODEL NUMBER: P940-19I



#### **Features**

- Connect your high-speed Serial ATA device to a Serial ATA controller
- · Compatible with Serial ATA Hard Drives, Blu-ray/DVD/CD Drives and other Serial ATA devices
- Metal latches ensure secure connections
- Support data transfer rates of up to 6.0 Gbps
- Narrow cables design simplifies cable routing and installation and improves air flow within CPU (no more big ribbons blocking air movement)
- Meets Serial ATA 1.0 standards, including Errata 029
- Cable is shielded to protect against EMI/RFI

#### **Highlights**

- Connect your high-speed Serial ATA device to a Serial ATA controller
- Support data transfer rates of up to 6.0 Gbps
- Cable is shielded to protect against EMI/RFI

#### **Applications**

- Connect your high-speed Serial ATA device to a Serial ATA controller
- Compatible with Serial ATA Hard Drives, Blu-ray/DVD/CD Drives and other Serial ATA devices

#### **System Requirements**

- Serial ATA device
- Serial ATA controller

#### **Package Includes**

 19-in. Serial ATA (SATA) Latching Signal Cable 7Pin/7Pin, Straight/Straight

### **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332118134	
Technology	SATA/eSATA	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	7 PIN SATA (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	7 PIN SATA (MALE)	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Red	
Cable Jacket Color	Red	





Cable Outer Diameter (OD)	2.4/8.0mm	
Wire Gauge (AWG)	26	
Cable Length (ft.)	1.6	
Cable Length (m)	0.49	
Cable Length (in.)	18	
Cable Length (cm)	45.72	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	5.30 x 3.90 x 0.50	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	13.46 x 9.91 x 1.27	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.14	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.06	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	5.300 x 3.900 x 0.500	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
IP68 Rated	No.	
IP20 Rated	No	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Product Compliance	RoHS	
WARRANTY & SUPPORT		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States https://tripplite.eaton.com © 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks

are the property of their respective owners.

## **Mouser Electronics**

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Tripp Lite:

P940-19I